
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Trail - Independent

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Very Good Whenimgood Evan Zaloudek1 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Im Callin Dibs Rhiannon Lynae Huffman2 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
KM Best One Invited Rhiannon Lynae Huffman3 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
OK Im Lazy Evan Zaloudek4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Superwomann Kelsey Ann Weick5 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Kelsey Ann Weick6 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Trail - Supported

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Romantic Dress Golda Sharma1 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Lazy Lovin Maxwell T Kern2 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
KM Best One Invited Benjamin Schraufnagel3 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Nothing But My Best Maxwell T Kern4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Maxwell T Kern5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Superwomann Benjamin Schraufnagel6 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Independent

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM Best One Invited Evan Zaloudek1 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Superwomann Kelsey Ann Weick2 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Lazy N Happy Rhiannon Lynae Huffman3 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Nothing But My Best Allyson Cronin4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
OK Im Lazy Garret Trefz5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Good N Frosted Margaret Steltz6 Amanda Herp $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Independent

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lazy N Happy Rhiannon Lynae Huffman1 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
KM Best One Invited Evan Zaloudek2 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Nothing But My Best Allyson Cronin3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Superwomann Kelsey Ann Weick4 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
OK Im Lazy Garret Trefz5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Good N Frosted Margaret Steltz6 Amanda Herp $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Supported

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hes Got Da Jack Kailyn Ferkin1 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
OK Im Lazy Golda Sharma2 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Moonstruckk Matty Elman3 Calen M Braden $0.00
KM Best One Invited Benjamin Schraufnagel4 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Maxwell T Kern5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Supported

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Moonstruckk Matty Elman1 Calen M Braden $0.00
OK Im Lazy Golda Sharma2 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
KM Best One Invited Benjamin Schraufnagel3 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Hes Got Da Jack Kailyn Ferkin4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Maxwell T Kern5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Independent

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Always On My A Game Evan Zaloudek1 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Im Callin Dibs Rhiannon Lynae Huffman2 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Superwomann Kelsey Ann Weick3 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Lazy Lovin Albina Giza4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Independent

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Always On My A Game Evan Zaloudek1 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Superwomann Kelsey Ann Weick2 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Lazy Lovin Albina Giza3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Im Callin Dibs Rhiannon Lynae Huffman4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Showmanship At Halter - Independent

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lazy N Happy Evan Zaloudek1 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
Superwomann Kelsey Ann Weick2 Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
OK Im Lazy Rhiannon Lynae Huffman3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Maxwell T Kern5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Only Showmanship At Halter - Supported

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Mos Steady Albina Giza1 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Romantic Dress Margaret Steltz2 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Nothing But My Best Matty Elman3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Supported

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Supported

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 19, 2024Partners For Progress May EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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